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ALUMINUM /

 POLYCARBONATE

 
DECIMAL .XXX +/- .02"

.XX +/- .04"
ANGULAR +/- 1°

1 : 10

22.037.501.12 22.03

39.13

39.13

12.53

11.28

1.18 56.70

59.06

0.4375" DIA.

TYP. 5 PLACES

NOTE: MOUNTING HOLE LOCATIONS 

MAY VARY SLIGHTLY. VERIFY EXACT 

LOCATIONS PRIOR TO INSTALLATION

13.61


